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11 oz. Traditional Ceramic Custom Mugs

This basic 11 oz. coffee mug will brighten up anyone's morning! Great for trade shows, gift
shops, cafes and corporate events, this traditional ceramic mug holds well and is ideal for
everyday use with your favorite coffee or tea. It has a smooth rim, glossy finish and an easy

grip c-curved handle.

Product 11 oz. Traditional Ceramic Custom Mugs
Material Stoneware
Colors Black, Brown, Cobalt Blue, Green, Grey, Lime

Green, Maroon, Orange, Pink, Yellow, Teal,
Purple, Almond, Red

Printing Method Full Color, Screen Imprint,Unimprinted

Size 11 oz



Minimum Qty

Digital Proof

Product Price

Cost/Quantit 72
y

Coston P $5.23

Production Time Charges

Qty

72 - 143

144 - 287

288 - 575

576 - 1007

1008- 2015

2015+

Shipping Time Charges

Qty
72 -143

144 - 287

288 - 575

576 - 1007

1008- 2015

144
$4.37
10 Days
Free
Free
Free
Free
Free
Free
4 Days
$98.44
$145.48
$163.18
$180.52

$210.52

72

$20(P)(Required)
288 576 1008
$4.08 $3.8 $3.41
7 Days 5 Days
$142.30 $168.72
$175.42 $195.23
$234.78 $278.40
$265.43 $304.51
$299.48 $325.62
$369.48 $425.62
2 Days
$194.80
$273.52
$325.41
$350.16
$399.46

2016

$3.12



2016+ $270.52 $459.46

**All shipping and production charges are on NET
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