



11 oz. Traditional Ceramic Custom Mugs



This basic 11 oz. coffee mug will brighten up anyone's morning! Great for trade shows, gift shops, cafes and corporate events, this traditional ceramic mug holds well and is ideal for everyday use with your favorite coffee or tea. It has a smooth rim, glossy finish and an easy grip c-curved handle.

Product	11 oz. Traditional Ceramic Custom Mugs
Material	Stoneware
Colors	Black, Brown, Cobalt Blue, Green, Grey, Lime Green, Maroon, Orange, Pink, Yellow, Teal, Purple, Almond, Red
Printing Method	Full Color, Screen Imprint, Unimprinted
Size	11 oz

Minimum Qty	72
Digital Proof	\$20(P)(Required)

Product Price

Cost/Quantity	72	144	288	576	1008	2016
Cost on P	\$5.23	\$4.37	\$4.08	\$3.8	\$3.41	\$3.12

Production Time Charges

Qty	10 Days	7 Days	5 Days
72 - 143	Free	\$142.30	\$168.72
144 - 287	Free	\$175.42	\$195.23
288 - 575	Free	\$234.78	\$278.40
576 - 1007	Free	\$265.43	\$304.51
1008- 2015	Free	\$299.48	\$325.62
2015+	Free	\$369.48	\$425.62

Shipping Time Charges

Qty	4 Days	2 Days
72 - 143	\$98.44	\$194.80
144 - 287	\$145.48	\$273.52
288 - 575	\$163.18	\$325.41
576 - 1007	\$180.52	\$350.16
1008- 2015	\$210.52	\$399.46

2016+	\$270.52	\$459.46
--------------	----------	----------

****All shipping and production charges are on NET**